Ananda Mohan College

Affiliated to the University of Calcutta
A NAAC Re-accredited College with Grade 'B+'



102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani, Kolkata - 700009

Phone: (033) 2360-5767 (Principal) 2352-7327 (Office)

E-mail: anandamohancollegecalcutta@gmail.com Website: www.anandamohancollege.ac.in

Ref. No. AMc/college/10 card/22-23/2

Date: 20 - 04 - 2022

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed suppliers/ vendors for supply of College Identity Card for the students/ staff of Ananda Mohan College. The sealed quotation should bear the superscription "Quotation for supply of College Identity Card" and should reach "The Principal, Ananda Mohan College, 102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani, Kolkata- 700 009 (W.B.)" on or before 06th May, 2022 (till 7 PM). The details of the works are mentioned below:

Sl. No.	Card Specification
1.	Size- 8.5 cm × 5.5 cm; Material- Plastic; Printing- both side; PVC Card holder; Strap should be printed with "ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE"
2.	Data and picture – to be provided by the college;
3.	Price – Unit price including delivery charges

Terms & Conditions:

- i. Sample identity card and card holder should be attached with the quote. Further, the quoted rates should be inclusive of all taxes.
- ii. No advance payment will be paid. The 100% payment will be made only after satisfactory completion of the job. The job needs to be done within 20 days after receiving the data.
- iii. The Vendor should provide details of Client lists or Customer base to prove their experience in the respective field.
- iv. The Authority reserves the right to either accept or reject any bid without assigning any reasons whatsoever and tenderer shall have no claim/s on this account.

CAL-9

Ananda Mohan College
Principal

ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE 102/1, Raja Ranmohan Sarani, Kol-9